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Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 13:39:49 -0400 ,/ /'"!- .II .lll
From: "Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.goy> I" Iy |
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss. _gov>,“'-Chaud}1ary, Shamila N."

<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, 'J,Oh Tk <johnl Ik._tierl\@nss.eop.gow, "Patterson, Anne

W' <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank ,J" quggierqﬁ@stat'g.gov>,
i)

JIAT L ; [ Muench,
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "GonzaleiAF[a'ricisco J"|[sgonzajezfj@state.gov>,
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedhey@osd.mil | 1 J'Smith,

(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, tev,e" <steve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,

OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodgs /Bepjamin J." dbenjafrin_j._rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,

"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid goy> [ l i
7 . |

/1] R

| Thier, Alex (Offfce of Afghanistan ein'p Pakistan Affairs)"

Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov>, "SZéhg Rajiv (AID/A)" <rquh@usaid_gov>, "Reichle, Susan

<jthier@usaid.gov> | / . ] "Conner,

Jeffrey T Col JCS J3" <jeffrey.conner@js.pentagan.mil>, Pakistan Elqod <pakistanflood@state.gov>,
"Rhodes, Benjamin J." <"/o=eop/ou=e}€1an e administrative grqup '

/en=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes66704772">, "Tien, John K." <"/o=gob/ou=exchange administrative

group /cn=recipients/cn=johnk tien427//6452">  "Smith, Gayle E'| <"/oFe'Pplou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=gaylee smith74755514"> "Chaudhary, Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/oh=sh&mila n.chaudhary33218775'>, "Kosiak, Steve"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administratiye grq'up lengrecipients/cn=stevekosiak53218748">, "Lebson, Eric
M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminigtrative group./cn=recipients/ch=eri cmllebson57142151">

Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <alligon_a.; melia@nss.eop.gov>, " 'endquihg, Timothy A"

<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "LuteyDouglas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, delvid.sedney@osd.mil,

T'Muerlch, Sandra M" <muenchsm@slat(;e.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"

<feldmandi@state gov>, "SlnghJﬂ Vikrafh J" <singhvj@state.gov>,i"Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@jisaid.gov>, "Gilpert, Stephanie S"I<gildertgs@state.gov>, "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omiy.eop.govy,|_ ! ; |

'Ruggiere, Frank J" <ruggiefofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
<philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffrhan, James CIV OSD PQLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "brosser, Sarah E" <pros$erse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.govy| f ! |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin” <benjamin_ch&ng@nss.eop.gov>] "Hammer, Michael A"
<michae|_a__hammer@/ﬁss_eop_gova "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghgnistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.govp, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "Mhite, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov> ]

J'Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" <rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD
POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Sryith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gev>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov=>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>|"Chase_  Cynthia" <cynthia chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>,i

sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\
] "Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>,
"Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
len=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "Broughton, Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">, "Trout,
Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">, "Lute,
Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=luted54250576">, "Hayes,




Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw.hayes23027041">, "Smith,
Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">,
"Nusraty, Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=temimh.nusraty36331414">, "Chase, Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Pratt, Robert T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">, "Melia, Allison A"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "McCartan,
Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">,
"Jensen, Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group

/cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">

Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC

Colleagues,

We are working to schedule tomorrow’s (Wednesday, August 4) Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC for 1000
(EST) and will send around an agenda later this afternoon.

Please respond ASAP if 1000 tomorrow does not work for your Agency.
Thank you,

Hank Tucker
202-647-6705



